

ROASTED CHICKEN GRAVY

Dot #: 685988
Mfr #: 550VD-HLM
GTIN: 10018687000098
Supplier: VANEE FOODS COMPANY
Description: ROASTED CHICKEN GRAVY

Product Information

Classification: Sauces - Cooking (Shelf Stable) (10000057)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 7.12 x 12.88 x 17.31 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 41.79 Pound / 36.75 Pound
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 50.0° to 80.0°
Pallet Configuration: Ti:8 Hi:7
Servings Per Container: 23.0

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10018687000098)

Features: Highland Market Roasted Chicken Gravy is made with real oven-roasted chicken and pan drippings for a great homemade flavor and appearance. Perfect over roasted or fried chicken, mashed potatoes, pasta, or used as an ingredient in signature sauces. Highland Market Roasted Chicken Gravy has no added MSG, no high fructose corn syrup, is shelf-stable for easy storage, doesn't require boiling water, has unparalleled batch-to-batch consistency, and uses real roasted chicken meat. Each 49 oz. can has 23 quarter cup servings, for a total of 276 servings per case.

Preparation and Cooking: Heat and Serve - Convection: Place covered prepared product into 300°F oven for 30–40 minutes until center reaches 165°F.

Conventional: Place covered prepared product into 350°F oven for 60 minutes until center reaches 165°F.

Microwave: Place prepared product into microwave safe covered container. Heat on high approximately 2–3 minutes per portion or until center reaches 165°F.

Stove Top: Place uncovered prepared product over medium heat for 10–15 minutes or until center reaches 165°F, stirring occasionally to prevent scorching.

Serving Suggestions: Serve over roasted or fried chicken, mashed potatoes, chicken and waffles, or biscuits.

Storage: Dry storage: 50 to 80 degree temperature. Keep from freezing.

Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00018687000091)

Features: Highland Market Roasted Chicken Gravy is made with real oven-roasted chicken and pan drippings for a great homemade flavor and appearance. Perfect over roasted or fried chicken, mashed potatoes, pasta, or used as an ingredient in signature sauces. Highland Market Roasted Chicken Gravy has no added MSG, no high fructose corn syrup, is shelf-stable for easy storage, doesn't require boiling water, has unparalleled batch-to-batch consistency, and uses real roasted chicken meat. Each 49 oz. can has 23 quarter cup servings, for a total of 276 servings per case.

Heat and Serve - Convection: Place covered prepared product into 300°F oven for

Preparation and Cooking: 30–40 minutes until center reaches 165°F.

Conventional: Place covered prepared product into 350°F oven for 60 minutes until center reaches 165°F.

Microwave: Place prepared product into microwave safe covered container. Heat on high approximately 2–3 minutes per portion or until center reaches 165°F.

Stove Top: Place uncovered prepared product over medium heat for 10–15 minutes or until center reaches 165°F, stirring occasionally to prevent scorching.

Serving Suggestions: Serve over roasted or fried chicken, mashed potatoes, chicken and waffles, or biscuits.

Storage: Dry storage: 50 to 80 degree temperature. Keep from freezing.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10018687000098)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Prepared)																																			
Serving Size	61.0 g	(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.																																	
Servings Per Container	23.0	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.**																																	
Amount Per Serving		** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.																																	
Calories	35.0	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th></th> <th>Calories:</th> <th>2,000</th> <th>2,500</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Total Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>65g</td> <td>80g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sat. Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>20g</td> <td>25g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Cholesterol</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>300mg</td> <td>300mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>2400mg</td> <td>2400mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Potassium</td> <td></td> <td>3500mg</td> <td>3500mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Carbohydrates</td> <td></td> <td>300mg</td> <td>375mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Dietary Fiber</td> <td></td> <td>25mg</td> <td>30mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>			Calories:	2,000	2,500	Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g	Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	Potassium		3500mg	3500mg	Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg	Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg
	Calories:	2,000	2,500																																
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g																																
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g																																
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg																																
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg																																
Potassium		3500mg	3500mg																																
Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg																																
Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg																																
	Calories from fat	Calories per gram:																																	
	% Daily Value*	Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4																																
Total Fat	2.0 g																																		
Saturated Fat	0.5 g																																		
Trans Fat	0.0 g																																		
Cholesterol	0.0 mg																																		
Sodium	340.0 mg																																		
Potassium	10.0 mg																																		
Total Carbohydrate	4.0 g																																		
Dietary Fiber	0.0 g																																		
Sugar	0.0 g																																		
Protein	1.0 g																																		
Vitamin A	0.0%																																		
Vitamin C	0.0%																																		
Calcium	3.0 mg																																		
Iron	0.0 mg																																		
Vitamin D	0.0 µg																																		

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

Water, Roasted Dark Chicken Meat and Chicken Broth, Food Starch - Modified, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, and Folic Acid), Chicken Fat, Salt, Palm Oil, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Onion Powder, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Flavoring, Yeast Extract, Xanthan Gum, Torula Yeast, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Gelatin, Polysorbate 60, Corn Syrup Solids, Turmeric, Tocopherols.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00013687000091)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Prepared)		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.	
Serving Size 61.0 g		* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.**	
Servings Per Container 23.0		** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.	
Amount Per Serving			
Calories 35.0	Calories from fat		
	% Daily Value*		
Total Fat 2.0 g	3.0%		
Saturated Fat 0.5 g	3.0%		
Trans Fat 0.0 g			
Cholesterol 0.0 mg	0.0%		
Sodium 340.0 mg	15.0%		
Potassium 10.0 mg	0.0%		
Total Carbohydrate 4.0 g	1.0%		
Dietary Fiber 0.0 g	0.0%		
Sugar 0.0 g			
Protein 1.0 g	0.0%		
Vitamin A	0.0%		
Vitamin C	0.0%		
Calcium 3.0 mg	0.0%		
Iron 0.0 mg	0.0%		
Vitamin D 0.0 µg	0.0%		
		Calories per gram:	
		Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

Water, Roasted Dark Chicken Meat and Chicken Broth, Food Starch - Modified, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, and Folic Acid), Chicken Fat, Salt, Palm Oil, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Onion Powder, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Flavoring, Yeast Extract, Xanthan Gum, Torula Yeast, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Gelatin, Polysorbate 60, Corn Syrup Solids, Turmeric, Tocopherols.

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10013687000098)

Allergen Values (FDA)**Contains:** Wheat**Free From:**

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacean, Soy

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00013687000091)

Allergen Values (FDA)**Contains:** Wheat**Free From:**

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacean, Soy

Powered by Sync/PDI